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03/21/2015

   1TX A&M

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 School 1st Go Short Go Avg. Total

JACKSON, DUSTIN BAREBACK 85.00 105.0 100.0SAMSUSADDLE BRONC 290.00

ZAPALAC, REID TEAM ROPING 60.00 20.00 30.00WHARTNTIEDOWN 110.00

HALBERT, REID TEAM ROPING 0.00 40.00 40.00WHARTNTIEDOWN 80.00



Team Standings Overall
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03/21/2015

   1TX A&M

Team Standings for rodeo:

Name Event 1st Go

School: HILL

Short Go Short Go

SMITH, CODY BAREBACK 45.00 0.00 30.00

HENDRIX, JUSTIN BULLS 35.00 0.00 35.00

HATFIELD, COLE SADDLE BRONC 50.00 60.00 60.00

COX, BLANE TIEDOWN 20.00 30.00 30.00

150.00 90.00 155.00 395.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: MCNSU

Short Go Short Go

ANDERSON, JESSE BAREBACK 30.00 40.00 40.00

ABERNATHY, BOBBY STEERWRESTLING 0.00 20.00 10.00

MARTIN, TRISTAN STEERWRESTLING 0.00 30.00 30.00

FONTENOT, IKE TEAM ROPING 3.33 0.00 0.00

PORTER, TRACE TEAM ROPING 3.33 0.00 0.00

36.66 90.00 80.00 206.66

Name Event 1st Go

School: PANOLA

Short Go Short Go

DENNY, WYATT BAREBACK 60.00 55.00 60.00

IVY, GANNON BULLS 35.00 0.00 35.00

95.00 55.00 95.00 245.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: SAMSU

Short Go Short Go

JACKSON, DUSTIN BAREBACK 45.00 55.00 50.00

JACKSON, DUSTIN SADDLE BRONC 40.00 50.00 50.00

WILSON, JUSTIN SADDLE BRONC 60.00 0.00 40.00

MORIAN, MATT STEERWRESTLING 25.00 55.00 50.00

THOMAS, HEATH STEERWRESTLING 60.00 0.00 0.00

BARNEY, BRYCE TEAM ROPING 30.00 30.00 30.00

260.00 190.00 220.00 670.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: SFASU

Short Go Short Go

COLLMORGEN, CLAYTON TIEDOWN 40.00 50.00 60.00

40.00 50.00 60.00 150.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: SWTXJC

Short Go Short Go

TREADWAY, KODY TEAM ROPING 50.00 40.00 40.00

SANTOS, LUIS TEAM ROPING 50.00 40.00 40.00



Team Standings Overall

Page 

03/21/2015

   2TX A&M

Team Standings for rodeo:

100.00 80.00 80.00 260.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: TRINITY

Short Go Short Go

DENIO, KEATON TIEDOWN 0.00 60.00 40.00

0.00 60.00 40.00 100.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: TXAMU

Short Go Short Go

NEW, JARRET STEERWRESTLING 40.00 0.00 0.00

HEDEMAN, TREVOR TEAM ROPING 60.00 0.00 0.00

SANTIKOS, AUSTIN TEAM ROPING 3.33 0.00 0.00

RULE, RYAN TIEDOWN 10.00 0.00 0.00

113.33 0.00 0.00 113.33

Name Event 1st Go

School: TXAMUC

Short Go Short Go

PARROTT, ROWDY STEERWRESTLING 50.00 55.00 60.00

RAINE, CALEB TEAM ROPING 3.33 60.00 60.00

RAINE, TYLER TEAM ROPING 3.33 60.00 60.00

56.66 175.00 180.00 411.66

Name Event 1st Go

School: WHARTN

Short Go Short Go

GOODMAN, CADE STEERWRESTLING 25.00 40.00 40.00

ZAPALAC, REID TEAM ROPING 0.00 20.00 20.00

HALBERT, REID TEAM ROPING 0.00 20.00 20.00

BOETTCHER, MASON TEAM ROPING 20.00 50.00 50.00

ARNOLD, TY TEAM ROPING 20.00 50.00 50.00

DOLLERY, COLE TEAM ROPING 3.33 0.00 0.00

ZAPALAC, REID TIEDOWN 60.00 0.00 10.00

HALBERT, REID TIEDOWN 0.00 20.00 20.00

128.33 200.00 210.00 538.33



Overall Standings
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03/21/2015

   1TX A&M

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 School 1st Go Short Go Avg. Total

KINSEL, HAILEY BARRELS 80.00 60.00 80.00TXAMUBREAKAWAY 220.00

FOSTER, KYLA BREAKAWAY 55.00 35.00 80.00MCNSUGOAT TYING 170.00

ELLIS, SAEGEN BREAKAWAY 40.00 65.00 55.00SAMSUGOAT TYING 160.00



Team Standings Overall
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03/21/2015

   1TX A&M

Team Standings for rodeo:

Name Event 1st Go

School: MCNSU

Short Go Short Go

COOPER, MCKENZIE GOAT TYING 30.00 50.00 50.00

HANSEN, LAUREN GOAT TYING 15.00 20.00 20.00

SMITH, KIRSTEN GOAT TYING 60.00 60.00 60.00

105.00 130.00 130.00 365.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: PANOLA

Short Go Short Go

REEVES, NICOLE TEAM ROPING 0.00 10.00 10.00

0.00 10.00 10.00 20.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: SAMSU

Short Go Short Go

MCCANTS, DANIELLE BARRELS 40.00 0.00 0.00

HOMUTH, TAYLOR BREAKAWAY 10.00 0.00 10.00

SPRATT, K. L. GOAT TYING 50.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 10.00 110.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: SWTXJC

Short Go Short Go

REEVES, ROZLYN BARRELS 15.00 40.00 40.00

WHITAKER, KATIE GOAT TYING 15.00 0.00 0.00

HAYNES, SHELBI GOAT TYING 0.00 5.00 10.00

30.00 45.00 50.00 125.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: TXAMU

Short Go Short Go

KINSEL, HAILEY BARRELS 60.00 60.00 60.00

KINSEL, HAILEY BREAKAWAY 20.00 0.00 20.00

SMITH, JIMMIE GOAT TYING 0.00 35.00 30.00

THURMOND, WHITNEY GOAT TYING 40.00 0.00 0.00

120.00 95.00 110.00 325.00

Name Event 1st Go

School: TXAMUC

Short Go Short Go

WHITE, KATIE BARRELS 50.00 0.00 0.00

50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: BAREBACK

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

WYATT DENNY PANOLA 128965 ON  77.0 60.00  78.0 55.00 155.0 60.00 175.00

DUSTIN JACKSON SAMSU 125103 ON  74.0 45.00  78.0 55.00 152.0 50.00 150.00

JESSE ANDERSON MCNSU 126018 ON  69.0 30.00  76.0 40.00 145.0 40.00 110.00

CODY SMITH HILL 130959 ON  74.0 45.00   0.0  0.00  74.0 30.00  75.00

HUNTER CARTER SAMSU 123086 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

ETHAN ANDREPONT PANOLA 130865   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

DALTON JONES WHARTN 130645   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 180

 210  210  210  630

 150  180  510

  30   60   30  120



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

COLE HATFIELD HILL 122354 ON  65.0 50.00  64.0 60.00 129.0 60.00 170.00

DUSTIN JACKSON SAMSU 125103 ON  50.0 40.00  55.0 50.00 105.0 50.00 140.00

JUSTIN WILSON SAMSU 130756 ON  67.0 60.00   0.0  0.00  67.0 40.00 100.00

JESSE ANDERSON MCNSU 126018 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

DALTON DAVIS SAMSU 129290   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

BRANT BRUMMETT MCNSU 126017 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

COLE MITCHELL TXAMUC 130882 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

ZAINE CARNAHAN NETXCC 130726 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 150

 210  210  210  630

 110  150  410

  60  100   60  220



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: BULLS

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

JUSTIN GLOVER WHARTN 124912  82.0 50.00  72.0 60.00 154.0 60.00 170.00

SHANE SEMIEN WHARTN 130976  85.0 60.00   0.0  0.00  85.0 50.00 110.00

GANNON IVY PANOLA 128966 ON  74.0 35.00   0.0  0.00  74.0 35.00  70.00

JUSTIN HENDRIX HILL 129009 ON  74.0 35.00   0.0  0.00  74.0 35.00  70.00

DAVID GONZALEZ SAMSU 129351  70.0 20.00   0.0  0.00  70.0 20.00  40.00

ASHTON ANDREE NETXCC 130729   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

RANDY MYERS PANOLA 128958 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

CHANCE MCMAHON PANOLA 130860   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

STERLING FURR SWTXJC 126922 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

FULTON RUTLAND PANOLA 130862 ON   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.0  0.00   0.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 200

 210  210  210  630

  60  200  460

  10  150   10  170



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: TIEDOWN

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

CLAYTON COLLMORGEN SFASU 125732 ON   9.500 40.00   9.000 50.00  18.500 60.00 150.00

HUDSON WALLACE WHARTN 129477   8.600 50.00  11.300 40.00  19.900 50.00 140.00

KEATON DENIO TRINITY 128826 ON  11.300  0.00   8.700 60.00  20.000 40.00 100.00

BLANE COX HILL 127008 ON   9.800 20.00  11.500 30.00  21.300 30.00  80.00

REID ZAPALAC WHARTN 130654 ON   8.400 60.00 0  0.00   8.400 10.00  70.00

REID HALBERT WHARTN 130646 ON  10.500  0.00  30.700 20.00  41.200 20.00  40.00

TUCKER JACOB TXAMU 125325   9.700 30.00 0  0.00   9.700  0.00  30.00

RYAN RULE TXAMU 128942 ON  10.000 10.00 0  0.00  10.000  0.00  10.00

WYATT SHOAF HILL 130961  10.900  0.00 0  0.00  10.900  0.00   0.00

TRISTAN MARTIN MCNSU 130893 ON  11.100  0.00 0  0.00  11.100  0.00   0.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 210

 210  210  210  630

 200  210  620

   0   10    0   10



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: STEERWRESTLING

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

ROWDY PARROTT TXAMUC 130883 ON   4.600 50.00   4.900 55.00   9.500 60.00 165.00

MATT MORIAN SAMSU 127468 ON   5.600 25.00   4.900 55.00  10.500 50.00 130.00

CADE GOODMAN WHARTN 128720 ON   5.600 25.00   5.300 40.00  10.900 40.00 105.00

TRISTAN MARTIN MCNSU 130893 ON   6.000  0.00   5.800 30.00  11.800 30.00  60.00

HEATH THOMAS SAMSU 124958 ON   4.500 60.00 0  0.00   4.500  0.00  60.00

JARRET NEW TXAMU 124535 ON   4.900 40.00  15.400  0.00  20.300  0.00  40.00

CHARLES JOHNSTON SAMSU 128790   5.800  0.00   6.600 10.00  12.400 20.00  30.00

BOBBY ABERNATHY MCNSU 123018 ON   6.600  0.00   6.200 20.00  12.800 10.00  30.00

CALEB COGBILL PANOLA 130842   5.700 10.00 0  0.00   5.700  0.00  10.00

BRYCE STRACK NETXCC 128905 ON   6.800  0.00   9.400  0.00  16.200  0.00   0.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 210

 210  210  210  630

 210  210  630

   0    0    0    0



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: TEAM ROPING

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

KODY TREADWAY SWTXJC 128868 ON   6.700 50.00  12.600 40.00  19.300 40.00 130.00

LUIS SANTOS SWTXJC 129344 ON   6.700 50.00  12.600 40.00  19.300 40.00 130.00

CALEB RAINE TXAMUC 130885 ON   7.800  3.33   7.600 60.00  15.400 60.00 123.33

TYLER RAINE TXAMUC 130880 ON   7.800  3.33   7.600 60.00  15.400 60.00 123.33

MASON BOETTCHER WHARTN 130677 ON   7.200 20.00   8.500 50.00  15.700 50.00 120.00

TY ARNOLD WHARTN 130684 ON   7.200 20.00   8.500 50.00  15.700 50.00 120.00

DILLON GREEN WHARTN 128996   7.000 30.00  13.300 30.00  20.300 30.00  90.00

BRYCE BARNEY SAMSU 125194 ON   7.000 30.00  13.300 30.00  20.300 30.00  90.00

TREVOR HEDEMAN TXAMU 130832 ON   6.300 60.00 0  0.00   6.300  0.00  60.00

COOPER VANDIVER SAMSU 124957   6.300 60.00 0  0.00   6.300  0.00  60.00

REID ZAPALAC WHARTN 130654 ON   8.400  0.00  15.400 20.00  23.800 20.00  40.00

REID HALBERT WHARTN 130646 ON   8.400  0.00  15.400 20.00  23.800 20.00  40.00

TY PHIPPS TXAMUC 125109   6.900 40.00 0  0.00   6.900  0.00  40.00

RUSSELL GIBBS TXAMUC 131234   6.900 40.00 0  0.00   6.900  0.00  40.00

NICOLE REEVES PANOLA 130854 ON   7.900  0.00  18.100 10.00  26.000 10.00  20.00

KAGEN CASADAY PANOLA 127107   7.900  0.00  18.100 10.00  26.000 10.00  20.00

IKE FONTENOT MCNSU 125374 ON   7.800  3.33 0  0.00   7.800  0.00   3.33

TRACE PORTER MCNSU 123472 ON   7.800  3.33 0  0.00   7.800  0.00   3.33

COLE DOLLERY WHARTN 128997 ON   7.800  3.33 0  0.00   7.800  0.00   3.33

AUSTIN SANTIKOS TXAMU 125231 ON   7.800  3.33 0  0.00   7.800  0.00   3.33

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 420

 420  420  420 1260

 420  420 1260

   0    0    0    0



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: BREAKAWAY

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

KAITLYN KRAUS SAMSU 126264   2.600 55.00   3.600 50.00   6.200 55.00 160.00

SAEGEN ELLIS SAMSU 128950   2.900 40.00   3.300 60.00   6.200 55.00 155.00

KYLA FOSTER MCNSU 123247   2.600 55.00 0  0.00   2.600 40.00  95.00

KAYLA RATLIFF MCNSU 128847   3.400 30.00 0  0.00   3.400 30.00  60.00

HAILEY KINSEL TXAMU 128939 ON   3.500 20.00 0  0.00   3.500 20.00  40.00

TAYLOR HOMUTH SAMSU 125328 ON   3.600 10.00 0  0.00   3.600 10.00  20.00

STERLING BAYLOR MCNSU 125599   3.900  0.00 0  0.00   3.900  0.00   0.00

HEATHER HASSLER SAMSU 126793   4.200  0.00 0  0.00   4.200  0.00   0.00

SARAH GREEN TXAMU 127045   4.200  0.00 0  0.00   4.200  0.00   0.00

TAYLOR THATE HILL 128881 ON   4.200  0.00 0  0.00   4.200  0.00   0.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 210

 210  210  210  630

 110  210  530

   0  100    0  100



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: GOAT TYING

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

KIRSTEN SMITH MCNSU 125347 ON   7.600 60.00   7.200 60.00  14.800 60.00 180.00

MCKENZIE COOPER MCNSU 127117 ON   8.500 30.00   7.800 50.00  16.300 50.00 130.00

KYLA FOSTER MCNSU 123247   8.700  0.00   8.300 35.00  17.000 40.00  75.00

JIMMIE SMITH TXAMU 130829 ON   8.900  0.00   8.300 35.00  17.200 30.00  65.00

LAUREN HANSEN MCNSU 125371 ON   8.600 15.00   8.800 20.00  17.400 20.00  55.00

K. L. SPRATT SAMSU 126189 ON   7.900 50.00  18.600  0.00  26.500  0.00  50.00

WHITNEY THURMOND TXAMU 130828 ON   8.400 40.00  10.500  0.00  18.900  0.00  40.00

SHELBI HAYNES SWTXJC 130720 ON   8.700  0.00   9.400  5.00  18.100 10.00  15.00

KATIE WHITAKER SWTXJC 130727 ON   8.600 15.00  11.700  0.00  20.300  0.00  15.00

SAEGEN ELLIS SAMSU 128950   9.000  0.00   9.400  5.00  18.400  0.00   5.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 210

 210  210  210  630

 210  210  630

   0    0    0    0



NIRA SOUTHERN REGION RODEO RESULTS

FAX: 509-525-1090

REGION:

SPONSORING SCHOOL:

EVENT: BARRELS

RODEO DATES:

SECRETARY SIGNATURE:

SOUTHERN

CONTESTANT INFORMATION

FIRST LAST SCHOOL NIRA # ON/OFF TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TM/SCR POINTS TOTAL POINTS

AverageShort Go1st Go

HAILEY KINSEL TXAMU 128939 ON  17.220 60.00  17.350 60.00  34.570 60.00 180.00

CRYSTAL WETZ SWTXJC 128866  17.470 15.00  17.370 50.00  34.840 50.00 115.00

ROZLYN REEVES SWTXJC 126922 ON  17.470 15.00  17.650 40.00  35.120 40.00  95.00

STACEY DEVALL MCNSU 128845  17.500  0.00  17.720 20.00  35.220 30.00  50.00

KATIE WHITE TXAMUC 123111 ON  17.310 50.00 0  0.00  17.310  0.00  50.00

LARAMIE ALLEN TXAMU 126997  17.560  0.00  17.700 30.00  35.260 10.00  40.00

DANIELLE MCCANTS SAMSU 126842 ON  17.380 40.00  18.360  0.00  35.740  0.00  40.00

JANIE JOHNSON UTXAU 127157  17.510  0.00  17.740 10.00  35.250 20.00  30.00

NICOLE COY SAMSU 126784  17.450 30.00  22.910  0.00  40.360  0.00  30.00

SHELBY BILLINGSLEY TXAMU 130833  17.570  0.00  22.460  0.00  40.030  0.00   0.00

Assigned Points

Ground

Total

 210

 210  210  210  630

 210  210  630

   0    0    0    0
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